Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

25 95° 80° 69° 121° 110°
Plug Key Positon
How to Order For Amphe-Lite M3 & S1
Example:
ALM02F15-19P(072) :Threaded coupling, Box mounting receptacle, Fluorinated silicone rubber, Shell size 15,
Insert pattern 15-19, Pin crimp contacts, N keyway, with Gray ZnNi plating..
ALS06F15-19S(072) : Bayonet coupling, Plug, Fluorinated silicone rubber, Shell size 15, Insert pattern 15-19,
Socket crimp contacts, N Keyway, with Gray ZnNi plating.
Standard Packaging
The Amphe-Lite M3 & S1 Series are shipped with connectors and contacts packaged in bulk. Consult
Amphenol Industrial, Sidney NY for special packaging requirements.
Connectors include the contacts
When ordering the connectors, crimp contacts will be packaged with plug and receptacle.
Using suffix (LC), for example, ALM00F15-19P(LC), would provide a connector without contacts.
ALM 00 F 9 – 35 P A (072)
Shell Type:
00: Wall mount receptacle
02: Box mount receptacle
07: Jam nut receptacle
06: Straight plug
Insert arrangement
Alternate Positions:
Omit for standard position: N
A, B, C or D for alternate position,
depending on the shell.
Contact Type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
C: PC Tail Pin contact
D: PC Tail Socket contact
Series:
ALM: Amphe-Lite M3
ALS: Amphe-Lite S1
Omit for Electroless Nickel Plating
072: Gray Zinc Nickel
Shell Finish:
Shell Size:
Insert Material:
09/11/13/15/17/19/21/23/25
F: Fluonnated silicone rubber
FD: Silicone rubber
Amphe-Lite M3&S1
(refer to Insert Patterns page)
P17
Contact Installation Guide
1.   Crimp Tool Preparation
Crimp Tool DMC M22520/1-01
Insertion/Extraction Tool
*The tool shown in this example is a Size #20
Insert contact and wire into tool jaws. To crimp, squeeze handles together fully until ratchet releases and
allows handles to expand; otherwise, contact cannot be extracted.
2.   Crimping Contact
Contact Size
SIZE
Hand-Crimp Tool
Tool
Power-Crimp Tool
Description
PINS SOCKETS
Turret Heads
Color